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Link do produktu: https://mistrall.pl/wedka-mistrall-aqua-spin-2-40m-15-45g-mistrall-p-6890.html

Wedka Mistrall AQUA SPIN 2,40M 15-45G

MISTRALL

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

AQUA SPIN - Lekkie spinningi wykonane z wysokoprzetworzonego

229,00 zt
RM-2103424
RM-2103424
5908227804669
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